
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
14 
19 
7 
4 
9 

18 
8 
2 

17 
3 
6 

11 
10 
1 

Name 
Fabio LAMMEL 
Anderson BIANSINI 
Sandro ESCHEBERGER 
Edson GRAVINA 
Gustavo RODRIGUES 
Marcio CORREA 
Rogerio GUERRA 
Tomas ARAUJO 
Paulo OLIVEIRA 
Anderson PELLIN 
Carlos RAVAZZOLO 
Marco MONTASSEIEUR 
Adavilson CORREA 
Eduardo DORNELLES 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
15:55.762 
16:00.068 
16:02.886 
16:04.243 
16:18.114 
16:26.866 
16:33.941 
16:34.264 
16:42.119 
16:42.864 
16:45.780 
16:01.565 
16:17.774 
17:01.354 

Diff 

4.306 
7.124 
8.481 

22.352 
31.104 
38.179 
38.502 
46.357 
47.102 
50.018 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

4.306 
2.818 
1.357 

13.871 
8.752 
7.075 
0.323 
7.855 
0.745 
2.916 
1 Lap 

16.209 
43.580 

Best Tm 
1:12.340 
1:12.911 
1:12.921 
1:12.367 
1:13.934 
1:13.433 
1:14.229 
1:13.370 
1:15.063 
1:14.130 
1:13.037 
1:17.270 
1:15.788 
1:15.730 

In Lap 
10 
10 
11 
13 
13 
12 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
12 
11 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.306 

Avg. Speed 

50,435 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.340 

Best Speed 

51,258 

Best Lap by 

14 - Fabio LAMMEL 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GAÚCHO DE RENTAL KART 
SENIOR 

S1 SENIOR 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 8:41:04 

Kartódromo Velopark 1,030 km 

01/05/2022 08:05 


